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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(204) VOLPICELLI EDOARDO (196) BONANOMI LUCA (107) BRUNO GIORGIO
1 16:31:13.126 1 16:31:39.175 1 16:31:41.869
2 2:03.191 16:33:16.317 2 2:18.811 +7.360 16:33:57.986 2 2:21.372 +5.630 16:34:03.241
3 2:05.623 +2.432 16:35:21.940 3 2:14.012 +2.561 16:36:11.998 3 2:20.669 +4.927 16:36:23.910
4 2:06.511 +3.320 16:37:28.451 4 2:13.908 +2.457 16:38:25.906 4 2:20.586 +4.844 16:38:44.496
5 2:08.790 +5.599 16:39:37.241 5 2:11.979 +0.528 16:40:37.885 5 2:18.201 +2.459 16:41:02.697
6 2:07.614 +4.423 16:41:44.855 6 2:11.451 16:42:49.336 6 2:15.742 16:43:18.439
7 2:08.805 +5.614 16:43:53.660 7 2:13.311 +1.860 16:45:02.647 7 2:17.959 +2.217 16:45:36.398
8 2:08.025 +4.834 16:46:01.685 8 2:19.147 +7.696 16:47:21.794 8 2:16.203 +0.461 16:47:52.601
9 2:11.276 +8.085 16:48:12.961 9 2:11.480 +0.029 16:49:33.274 9 2:18.412 +2.670 16:50:11.013
(10) DOLCI LUIGI (200) ROSSONI MARCO (715) FUMAGALLI GABRIELE
1 16:31:10.643 1 16:31:37.862 1 16:31:43.032
2 2:10.062 +2.804 16:33:20.705 2 2:18.487 +6.875 16:33:56.349 2 2:20.833 +3.942 16:34:03.865
3 2:22.580 +15.322 16:35:43.285 3 2:17.507 +5.895 16:36:13.856 3 2:16.948 +0.057 16:36:20.813
4 2:15.762 +8.504 16:37:59.047 4 2:13.981 +2.369 16:38:27.837 4 2:18.552 +1.661 16:38:39.365
5 2:09.738 +2.480 16:40:08.785 5 2:11.612 16:40:39.449 5 2:16.891 16:40:56.256
6 2:07.544 +0.286 16:42:16.329 6 2:12.700 +1.088 16:42:52.149 6 2:19.626 +2.735 16:43:15.882
7 2:07.258 16:44:23.587 7 2:14.297 +2.685 16:45:06.446 7 2:18.018 +1.127 16:45:33.900
8 2:10.406 +3.148 16:46:33.993 8 2:16.274 +4.662 16:47:22.720 8 2:19.273 +2.382 16:47:53.173
9 2:09.959 +2.701 16:48:43.952 9 2:11.772 +0.160 16:49:34.492 9 2:19.552 +2.661 16:50:12.725
(956) SANTAGA™ MATTIA (885) MASONER ALEX (876) TALAMONA ALEX
1 16:31:20.768 1 16:31:22.095 1 16:31:30.896
2 2:13.446 +5.837 16:33:34.214 2 2:38.022 +27.971 16:34:00.117 2 2:22.516 +4.661 16:33:53.412
3 2:10.834 +3.225 16:35:45.048 3 2:17.264 +7.213 16:36:17.381 3 2:19.015 +1.160 16:36:12.427
4 2:11.316 +3.707 16:37:56.364 4 2:11.759 +1.708 16:38:29.140 4 2:19.948 +2.093 16:38:32.375
5 2:10.198 +2.589 16:40:06.562 5 2:11.052 +1.001 16:40:40.192 5 2:20.962 +3.107 16:40:53.337
6 2:08.870 +1.261 16:42:15.432 6 2:10.051 16:42:50.243 6 2:21.477 +3.622 16:43:14.814
7 2:07.609 16:44:23.041 7 2:27.936 +17.885 16:45:18.179 7 2:20.740 +2.885 16:45:35.554
8 2:12.521 +4.912 16:46:35.562 8 2:16.321 +6.270 16:47:34.500 8 2:20.440 +2.585 16:47:55.994
9 2:09.820 +2.211 16:48:45.382 9 2:15.223 +5.172 16:49:49.723 9 2:17.855 16:50:13.849
(282) FUMAGALLI MORENO (195) BONANOMI MATTEO (510) ANDRESSI DANIELE
1 16:31:30.223 1 16:31:38.976 1 16:31:35.961
2 2:11.611 +3.688 16:33:41.834 2 2:20.036 +3.139 16:33:59.012 2 2:19.399 +1.021 16:33:55.360
3 2:11.041 +3.118 16:35:52.875 3 2:19.098 +2.201 16:36:18.110 3 2:24.368 +5.990 16:36:19.728
4 2:09.820 +1.897 16:38:02.695 4 2:17.253 +0.356 16:38:35.363 4 2:18.378 16:38:38.106
5 2:09.363 +1.440 16:40:12.058 5 2:18.460 +1.563 16:40:53.823 5 2:20.514 +2.136 16:40:58.620
6 2:07.923 16:42:19.981 6 2:16.897 16:43:10.720 6 2:18.386 +0.008 16:43:17.006
7 2:08.662 +0.739 16:44:28.643 7 2:17.346 +0.449 16:45:28.066 7 2:20.236 +1.858 16:45:37.242
8 2:08.967 +1.044 16:46:37.610 8 2:16.928 +0.031 16:47:44.994 8 2:19.818 +1.440 16:47:57.060
9 2:09.675 +1.752 16:48:47.285 9 2:19.439 +2.542 16:50:04.433 9 2:18.431 +0.053 16:50:15.491
(873) PORCHIA FABIO (235) PIROLA JONATHAN (600) CORTI LORENZO
1 16:31:25.533 1 16:31:39.799 1 16:31:43.551
2 2:13.613 +3.567 16:33:39.146 2 2:21.539 +4.526 16:34:01.338 2 2:24.538 +7.529 16:34:08.089
3 2:12.535 +2.489 16:35:51.681 3 2:18.698 +1.685 16:36:20.036 3 2:17.566 +0.557 16:36:25.655
4 2:15.222 +5.176 16:38:06.903 4 2:17.249 +0.236 16:38:37.285 4 2:19.656 +2.647 16:38:45.311
5 2:14.445 +4.399 16:40:21.348 5 2:18.060 +1.047 16:40:55.345 5 2:19.260 +2.251 16:41:04.571
6 2:13.485 +3.439 16:42:34.833 6 2:20.109 +3.096 16:43:15.454 6 2:19.833 +2.824 16:43:24.404
7 2:13.837 +3.791 16:44:48.670 7 2:17.013 16:45:32.467 7 2:18.680 +1.671 16:45:43.084
8 2:11.139 +1.093 16:46:59.809 8 2:18.307 +1.294 16:47:50.774 8 2:17.197 +0.188 16:48:00.281
9 2:10.046 16:49:09.855 9 2:17.638 +0.625 16:50:08.412 9 2:17.009 16:50:17.290
(520) FUMAGALLI ALESSANDRO (392) DIANO GABRIELE (767) LONARDI NICOLO'
1 16:31:19.150 1 16:31:34.191 1 16:31:50.371
2 2:23.733 +13.423 16:33:42.883 2 2:19.921 +2.021 16:33:54.112 2 2:21.892 +5.416 16:34:12.263
3 2:14.059 +3.749 16:35:56.942 3 2:20.634 +2.734 16:36:14.746 3 2:16.833 +0.357 16:36:29.096
4 2:12.575 +2.265 16:38:09.517 4 2:19.732 +1.832 16:38:34.478 4 2:19.651 +3.175 16:38:48.747
5 2:14.106 +3.796 16:40:23.623 5 2:20.691 +2.791 16:40:55.169 5 2:18.457 +1.981 16:41:07.204
6 2:11.762 +1.452 16:42:35.385 6 2:18.265 +0.365 16:43:13.434 6 2:18.560 +2.084 16:43:25.764
7 2:14.043 +3.733 16:44:49.428 7 2:18.651 +0.751 16:45:32.085 7 2:19.604 +3.128 16:45:45.368
8 2:11.093 +0.783 16:47:00.521 8 2:17.900 16:47:49.985 8 2:16.476 16:48:01.844
9 2:10.310 16:49:10.831 9 2:20.387 +2.487 16:50:10.372 9 2:23.233 +6.757 16:50:25.077
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4 2:23.315 16:39:06.207 3 2:30.214 +0.929 16:36:52.467
(660) DAMIAN SAMUELE 5 2:30.314 +6.999 16:41:36.521 4 2:34.327 +5.042 16:39:26.794
1 16:31:38.373 6 2:28.057 +4.742 16:44:04.578 5 8:30.966 +6:01.681 16:47:57.760
2 2:23.825 +3.985 16:34:02.198 7 2:23.880 +0.565 16:46:28.458
3 2:20.298 +0.458 16:36:22.496 8 2:26.975 +3.660 16:48:55.433
4 2:21.568 +1.728 16:38:44.064
5 2:19.840 16:41:03.904 (246) RIGAMONTI FILIPPO
6 2:19.969 +0.129 16:43:23.873 1 16:31:49.535
7 2:20.475 +0.635 16:45:44.348 2 2:30.564 +6.306 16:34:20.099
8 2:21.605 +1.765 16:48:05.953 3 2:26.614 +2.356 16:36:46.713
9 2:25.997 +6.157 16:50:31.950 4 2:24.998 +0.740 16:39:11.711
5 2:29.817 +5.559 16:41:41.528
(727) COLONNA MATIAS 6 2:24.258 16:44:05.786
1 16:31:35.330 7 2:24.769 +0.511 16:46:30.555
2 2:30.444 +11.000 16:34:05.774 8 2:26.315 +2.057 16:48:56.870
3 2:21.149 +1.705 16:36:26.923
4 2:19.444 16:38:46.367 (31) SANTAGA™ SILVIA
5 2:24.004 +4.560 16:41:10.371 1 16:31:51.222
6 2:21.116 +1.672 16:43:31.487 2 2:30.140 +5.719 16:34:21.362
7 2:21.191 +1.747 16:45:52.678 3 2:29.010 +4.589 16:36:50.372
8 2:26.675 +7.231 16:48:19.353 4 2:25.901 +1.480 16:39:16.273
5 2:28.788 +4.367 16:41:45.061
(120) BALLABIO MIRKO 6 2:24.421 16:44:09.482
1 16:31:29.121 7 2:31.163 +6.742 16:46:40.645
2 2:22.743 +2.770 16:33:51.864 8 2:25.956 +1.535 16:49:06.601
3 2:25.192 +5.219 16:36:17.056
4 2:35.659 +15.686 16:38:52.715 (30) SANTAGA™ MAURO GIOVANNI
5 2:22.268 +2.295 16:41:14.983 1 16:31:53.344
6 2:20.118 +0.145 16:43:35.101 2 3:03.778 +38.592 16:34:57.122
7 2:19.973 16:45:55.074 3 2:25.186 16:37:22.308
8 2:25.912 +5.939 16:48:20.986 4 2:30.729 +5.543 16:39:53.037
5 2:35.691 +10.505 16:42:28.728
(984) BERTOLINI THOMAS 6 2:36.368 +11.182 16:45:05.096
1 16:31:44.742 7 2:34.816 +9.630 16:47:39.912
2 2:26.286 +7.198 16:34:11.028 8 2:27.119 +1.933 16:50:07.031
3 2:24.737 +5.649 16:36:35.765
4 2:22.446 +3.358 16:38:58.211 (561) MAZZOLA FILIPPO
5 2:19.088 16:41:17.299 1 16:31:36.864
6 2:19.347 +0.259 16:43:36.646 2 2:30.284 +8.108 16:34:07.148
7 2:21.398 +2.310 16:45:58.044 3 2:43.916 +21.740 16:36:51.064
8 2:24.175 +5.087 16:48:22.219 4 3:50.606 +1:28.430 16:40:41.670
5 2:23.565 +1.389 16:43:05.235
(971) POZZONI FABIO 6 2:24.295 +2.119 16:45:29.530
1 16-31-51.208 7 2:25.218 +3.042 16:47:54.748
2 2:26.788 +6.487 16:34:17.996 8 2:22.176 16:50:16.924
3 2:25.560 +5.259 16:36:43.556
4 2:23.176 +2.875 16:39:06.732 (436) LANETTI ANDREA
5 2:22.604 +2.303 16:41:29.336 1 16:31:42.688
6 2:23.927 +3.626 16:43:53.263 2 2:27.156 +2.227 16:34:09.844
7 2:20.301 16:46:13.564 3 2:24.929 16:36:34.773
8 2:23.182 +2.881 16:48:36.746 4 2:27.549 +2.620 16:39:02.322
5 3:39.598 +1:14.669 16:42:41.920
(29) SALA NICCOLO™ 6 2:45.123 +20.194 16:45:27.043
1 16-31-46.768 7 2:51.929 +27.000 16:48:18.972
2 2:26.359 +3.246 16:34:13.127
3 2:24.001 +0.888 16:36:37.128 (811) DUCI ALESSANDRO
4 2:23.375 +0.262 16:39:00.503 1 16:32:37.938
5 2:23.113 16:41:23.616 2 2:30.684 16:35:08.622
6 2:26.110 +2.997 16:43:49.726 3 5:17.826 +2:47.142 16:40:26.448
7 2:25.852 +2.739 16:46:15.578 4 4:32.513 +2:01.829 16:44:58.961
8 2:25.986 +2.873 16:48:41.564 5 2:42.618 +11.934 16:47:41.579
6 2:48.201 +17.517 16:50:29.780
(198) MICHELI PATRICK
1 16:31:48.848 (84) BIELLA SASHA
2 2:28.772 +5.457 16:34:17.620 1 16:31:52.968
3 2:25.272 +1.957 16:36:42.892 2 2:29.285 16:34:22.253
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